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Results - Session 1
 
#1  Women 200 Yard Medley Relay

A1:36.40
B1:37.05

  Team Relay Finals Time

AFSU-FL1 1:41.23   11.0
Quaglieri, Tania FR Kucheran, Nina SO
Fernandes, Aryanna I SOMoynihan, Rebecca E JR

r:+0.60  25.78 28.20 22.9124.34
BFSU-FL2 1:42.90   4.0

Terebo, Emma JR r:0.33 Womer, Hannah SO
r:0.09 Alnek, Kertu SO r:0.24 Harris, Elizabeth FR

r:+0.64  25.81 29.48 23.4324.18
AGTCH-GA3 1:45.68   2.0

Paschal, Allie L JR r:0.42 El Barodi, Imane FR
r:0.08 Miller, Chloe SR r:0.06 MacGregor, Catriona JR

r:+0.55  26.41 30.67 23.1125.49
CFSU-FL4 x1:46.43

Cohen, Madeline F JR r:0.04 Zortea, Ana JR
r:0.09 Bonecz, Boglarka SOr:0.13 Schendelaar-Kemp, Paige 

r:+0.70  26.46 29.64 23.8826.45
BGTCH-GA5 1:46.59

Lee, Caroline R SR r:1.71 Shuford, Julia JR
Campbell, McKenzie N FRr:0.16 Hoejberg, Amanda SO

r:+0.64  26.35 23.60
 
#2  Men 200 Yard Medley Relay

A1:24.30
B1:24.97

  Team Relay Finals Time

AGTCH-GA1 1:29.25   11.0
Barone, Kyle B SO r:0.18 Yang, Jonathan JR
r:0.21 Ferraro, Christian JRr:0.21 Miles, Corben JR

r:+1.97  22.91 25.26 19.6021.48
AFSU-FL2 1:29.85   4.0

Alaniz, Grifϐin K SR Bastian, Izaak Z SO
McCusker, Max C SO Varjasi, Peter FR

r:+0.67  24.05 24.67 19.3621.77
BFSU-FL3 1:32.25   2.0

Lucas, Jackson J SO r:-0.01 Seith, Jackson JR
r:0.17 Demsar, Domen FRr:0.20 Ksiazek, Kuba SO

r:+0.75  23.84 26.41 20.4221.58
BGTCH-GA4 1:32.55

Warnakulasuriya, Leon H JRr:0.37 Kertesz, Daniel FR
r:0.11 Hering, Clay SR r:0.00 Daniel, Austin JR

r:+0.56  24.57 25.39 20.2022.39
CFSU-FL5 x1:33.16

Peron, Francesco FR r:0.12 Rhoads, Paxton JR
r:0.05 Polianski, Max SR r:0.17 Cooper, Ian FR

r:+0.72  23.64 26.57 20.7222.23
 
#3  Women 1000 Yard Free

Yr Name         TeamFinals Time

GTCH-GA SRIlgenfritz, Emily R1 10:08.11   9.0
r:+0.65  27.24 29.74 30.1630.03

30.20 30.22 30.36 30.39
30.53 30.71
30.86 30.79 31.20 31.43
31.26 31.26 30.99 29.33

FSU-FL SOEmary, Maggie E2 10:17.81   4.0
28.78 31.01 31.7331.29
31.33 31.23 31.16 30.97
30.90 30.76 30.61 30.57
30.73 30.78 30.92 31.21
31.35 31.38 30.95 30.15

GTCH-GA SOHadd, Maddie W3 10:27.71   3.0
r:+0.80  29.01 31.18 31.6131.40

31.50 31.66 31.63 31.60
31.39 31.53 31.62 31.74
31.48 31.65 31.67 31.43
31.71 31.69 31.53 30.68

GTCH-GA SRWallace, Lindsay M4 10:32.07   2.0
r:+0.77

31.77 31.84 31.40 31.43
31.78 31.62 31.73 31.70
31.96 31.96 32.03 32.16
31.97 32.08 32.35 31.18

GTCH-GA SOAl Khatib, Sara5 x10:33.32
r:+0.77  29.39 31.86 31.9832.02

32.20 32.01 32.02 32.05
32.00 32.13 32.03 31.93
31.81 31.73 31.69 31.56
31.72 31.70 31.15 30.34

FSU-FL FRHolmes, Stephanie R6 10:34.03   1.0
r:+0.78  29.42 31.73 32.1132.01

32.08 32.41 32.09 32.01
32.03 32.06 31.70 31.94
31.69 31.75 31.84 31.69
31.67 31.69 31.37 30.74

GTCH-GA SOJohnson, Morgan M7 x10:39.96
r:+0.83  29.35 31.74 32.0032.38

32.43 31.95 32.57 31.98
32.07 32.22 31.79 32.49
31.86 31.76 32.33 32.11
31.71 32.69 32.34 32.19

FSU-FL SOHew, Lauren E8 10:56.20
r:+0.70  28.31 31.84 32.5832.19

32.75 32.70 32.65 32.47
32.43 32.27 33.06 32.92
33.17 33.43 33.68 34.24
33.85 34.43 33.93 33.30

 
#4  Men 1000 Yard Free

Yr Name         TeamFinals Time

FSU-FL FRPekarske, Scott W1 9:19.52   9.0
25.71 27.47 27.9927.81
28.46 28.30 28.21 28.33
28.36 28.46 27.99 28.34
28.24 28.06 28.44 28.35
28.23 27.92 27.94 26.91

GTCH-GA FRScott, Dylan J2 9:25.35   4.0
r:+0.70  25.02 27.31 28.4028.18

28.58 28.80 28.62 28.46
28.64 28.30 28.51 28.76
28.34 28.40 28.74 28.56
28.40 28.39 28.46 28.48

GTCH-GA SORussell, Cale A3 9:27.16   3.0
r:+0.78  25.82 27.89 28.4528.30

28.30 28.55 28.59 28.68
28.71 28.48 28.46 28.43
28.63 28.66 28.57 28.90
28.69 28.84 28.63 27.58

GTCH-GA FRCohen, Josh4 9:33.93   2.0
r:+0.71  25.62 27.81 28.4027.91

28.52 28.72 28.74 28.82
28.81 29.02 28.89 28.86
29.03 28.97 29.53 29.32
29.32 29.51 29.60 28.53

GTCH-GA SRDay, Brennan P5 x9:35.42
r:+0.76  26.51 28.49 28.5329.00

28.69 28.82 29.23 28.87
29.23 29.11 29.59 29.02
29.04 29.44 29.32 29.12
29.07 28.72 28.41 27.21

GTCH-GA SRKoski, Joonas A6 x9:37.44
r:+0.68

28.97 29.20 29.12 29.13
29.10 29.18 29.06 28.97
29.47 29.60 29.33 29.53
29.12 29.01 29.14 27.79

FSU-FL FRVance, Nick M7 9:40.98   1.0
r:+0.80  26.24 28.11 28.2928.18

28.47 28.52 28.69 28.64
28.65 29.16 29.19 29.31
29.63 29.87 30.04 30.15
30.08 30.15 30.15 29.46

GTCH-GA SOWakeland, Clark D8 x9:42.44
r:+0.74  26.72 28.78 29.2929.03

29.18 28.90 29.27 29.21
29.13 29.23 29.41 29.47
29.57 29.27 29.66 29.81
29.37 29.63 29.39 28.12

FSU-FL SOYambor-Maul, John J9 10:07.62
r:+0.73  27.30 29.61 30.8830.30

30.74 30.72 30.85 30.72
30.38 30.78 30.89 30.74
30.75 30.80 30.87 30.67
30.65 30.36 30.31 29.30

 
#5  Women 200 Yard Free

A1:42.98
B1:47.12

Yr Name         TeamFinals Time

FSU-FL FRGrasso, Giulia1 1:51.56   9.0
26.36 28.28 28.4028.52

GTCH-GA FRDavis, Kyrsten E2 1:53.05   4.0
r:+0.74  26.24 28.02 30.0428.75

GTCH-GA FRSwitzer, Brooke R3 1:53.28   3.0
26.57 28.65 28.6929.37

GTCH-GA FRCohen, Abby E4 1:53.40   2.0
r:+0.75  27.07 28.47 28.8029.06

FSU-FL JRMoynihan, Rebecca E5 1:54.96   1.0
r:+0.73  26.10 29.30 29.9729.59



McAuley Aquatic Center -Georgia Tech - Site License HY-TEK's MEET MANAGER 7.0 - 1:24 PM  10/26/2019  Page 2
2019 GT vs FSU - 10/26/2019

Results - Session 1
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GTCH-GA SOMoran, Macleary R6 x1:56.28
r:+0.75  26.52 29.29 30.1830.29

FSU-FL SOGreer, Klaudia G7 1:56.63
r:+0.75  27.03 30.09 29.4830.03

FSU-FL SRSchendelaar-Kemp, Paige 8 x1:57.44
r:+0.64  26.73 29.65 30.5830.48

GTCH-GA SRWallace, Lindsay M9 x1:57.45
r:+0.77  27.27 29.69 29.8130.68

 
#6  Men 200 Yard Free

A1:32.05
B1:36.32

Yr Name         TeamFinals Time

GTCH-GA JRPumputis, Caio R1 1:38.51   9.0
r:+0.66  23.56 25.12 24.6425.19

FSU-FL SRStefanik, Vladimir2 1:38.94   4.0
23.49 25.19 25.3124.95

GTCH-GA JRZhi, Albert3 1:40.89   3.0
r:+0.64  23.51 25.62 25.9525.81

FSU-FL SRLoock, Rudo4 1:41.03   2.0
r:+0.73  23.74 25.34 26.3225.63

GTCH-GA FRHarvin, Jackson B5 1:41.14   1.0
r:+0.75  23.42 25.52 26.0626.14

FSU-FL FRScholz, Quinn T6 1:42.22
r:+0.75  23.56 25.69 26.5126.46

GTCH-GA SOJacobs, Daniel A7 x1:43.55
r:+0.71  24.02 26.20 26.6426.69

GTCH-GA SOBranscombe, Tyler G8 x1:44.21
r:+0.72  23.72 26.29 27.3626.84

FSU-FL SOMcCusker, Max C9 x1:44.35
r:+0.61  24.05 26.44 27.1526.71

GTCH-GA JRVater, Jonathan D--- X1:44.09
r:+0.67  24.09 26.36 26.6826.96

 
#7  Women 100 Yard Back

A50.93
B53.94

Yr Name         TeamFinals Time

GTCH-GA SRLee, Caroline R1 55.54   9.0
r:+0.59  27.13 28.41

FSU-FL SOMcDonald, Maddie C2 56.11   4.0
r:+0.64  27.16 28.95

FSU-FL JRCohen, Madeline F3 56.19   3.0
r:+0.78  27.10 29.09

GTCH-GA SOWilliams, Jami M4 56.60   2.0
r:+0.76  27.55 29.05

GTCH-GA JRPaschal, Allie L5 56.66   1.0
r:+0.52  27.08 29.58

FSU-FL JRTerebo, Emma*6 56.75
r:+0.74  27.36 29.39

GTCH-GA JRMauldin, Grace E*6 x56.75
r:+0.54  27.74 29.01

FSU-FL JRZortea, Ana G8 x56.90
r:+0.63  27.63 29.27

 
#8  Men 100 Yard Back

A44.95
B47.77

Yr Name         TeamFinals Time

FSU-FL SRAlaniz, Grifϐin K1 49.29   9.0
r:+0.84  24.27 25.02

GTCH-GA SOBarone, Kyle B2 49.60   4.0
r:+0.60  23.62 25.98

FSU-FL SOLucas, Jackson J3 50.35   3.0
r:+0.73  24.58 25.77

FSU-FL FRPeron, Francesco4 51.54   2.0
r:+0.68  24.70 26.84

GTCH-GA FRCarroll, AJ J5 51.75   1.0
r:+0.58  25.10 26.65

GTCH-GA JRWarnakulasuriya, Leon H6 52.22
r:+0.59  25.65 26.57

 
#9  Women 100 Yard Breast

A58.60
B1:01.84

Yr Name         TeamFinals Time

FSU-FL SOKucheran, Nina1 1:02.16   9.0
29.30 32.86

GTCH-GA SRHepler, Kristen A2 1:04.50   4.0
r:+0.70  30.87 33.63

GTCH-GA JRMacGregor, Catriona K3 1:05.39   3.0
r:+0.69  30.25 35.14

FSU-FL SOWomer, Hannah C4 1:05.69   2.0
r:+0.70  30.66 35.03

FSU-FL SOBaker, Katherine A5 1:05.70   1.0
r:+0.65  31.10 34.60

FSU-FL JRCarriger, Kile M6 x1:05.92
r:+0.72  31.35 34.57

GTCH-GA JRShuford, Julia E7 1:07.74
r:+0.65  31.90 35.84

GTCH-GA FREl Barodi, Imane8 x1:10.19
32.04 38.15

 
#10  Men 100 Yard Breast

A51.67
B54.27

Yr Name         TeamFinals Time

FSU-FL SOBastian, Izaak Z1 55.49   9.0
26.10 29.39

GTCH-GA JRYang, Jonathan K2 56.18   4.0
r:+0.66  26.54 29.64

GTCH-GA FRKertesz, Daniel O3 56.42   3.0
r:+0.66  27.82 28.60

GTCH-GA SODoan, Tanner T4 56.78   2.0
r:+0.70  27.58 29.20

FSU-FL FRWood, Nevada P5 58.52   1.0
r:+0.73  27.50 31.02

FSU-FL JRRhoads, Paxton M6 59.36
r:+0.68  27.45 31.91

FSU-FL JRSeith, Jackson C7 x59.71
r:+0.73  28.04 31.67

 
#11  Women 200 Yard Fly

A1:53.20
B1:59.23

Yr Name         TeamFinals Time

GTCH-GA FRCampbell, McKenzie N1 2:00.62   9.0
r:+0.71  27.32 30.84 31.1631.30

GTCH-GA SRIlgenfritz, Emily R2 2:02.66   4.0
r:+0.67  27.77 31.05 30.9032.94

FSU-FL SOBonecz, Boglarka3 2:02.70   3.0
28.08 30.51 32.3231.79

GTCH-GA SRMiller, Chloe G4 2:04.48   2.0
r:+0.72  28.40 31.10 32.0632.92

FSU-FL SRHalmy, Dorothy5 2:05.18   1.0
r:+0.62  28.28 31.83 32.9232.15

GTCH-GA FRCohen, Abby E6 x2:06.47
28.85 31.83 33.1532.64

FSU-FL FRVanOvermeiren, Syd E7 2:09.21
r:+0.76  28.47 32.94 34.0433.76

GTCH-GA SOHadd, Maddie W8 x2:13.67
r:+0.76  29.52 34.59 34.2435.32

 
#12  Men 200 Yard Fly

A1:40.76
B1:46.69

Yr Name         TeamFinals Time

GTCH-GA JRFerraro, Christian1 1:45.86 B
r:+0.68  24.92 26.21 26.8227.91

GTCH-GA SRHering, Clay M2 1:48.13   4.0
r:+0.69  24.85 27.56 28.4027.32

GTCH-GA SRSlanschek, Tim M3 1:49.77   3.0
r:+0.73  24.86 29.00 28.4227.49

FSU-FL FRIngenrieth, Maurice4 1:51.98   2.0
24.36 28.48 29.7729.37

FSU-FL SRPolianski, Max I5 1:52.09   1.0
r:+0.71  25.03 28.64 29.2629.16

GTCH-GA FRHarvin, Jackson B6 x1:55.63
25.95 29.02 30.6530.01

GTCH-GA SOMunoz, Gabriel7 x1:57.68
25.59 29.58 31.7430.77

FSU-FL SODafoe, Riley S8 2:00.04
r:+0.73  27.02 29.91 32.2230.89

 
#13  Women 50 Yard Free

A21.66
B22.76

Yr Name         TeamFinals Time

FSU-FL SOAlnek, Kertu L1 23.48   9.0
FSU-FL JRMoynihan, Rebecca E2 23.55   4.0

r:+0.71
FSU-FL SOFernandes, Aryanna I3 24.13   3.0

r:+0.68
GTCH-GA SOHoejberg, Amanda4 24.31   2.0
FSU-FL FRQuaglieri, Tania5 x24.40

r:+0.66
GTCH-GA FRDavis, Kyrsten E6 24.50   1.0

r:+0.71
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FSU-FL SOMcDonald, Maddie C7 x24.76
r:+0.72

GTCH-GA JRMauldin, Grace E8 24.85
r:+0.66

GTCH-GA FREl Barodi, Imane9 x25.10
r:+0.66

GTCH-GA JRGonen, Tamir C10 x26.73
 
#14  Men 50 Yard Free

A18.96
B19.96

Yr Name         TeamFinals Time

FSU-FL FRVarjasi, Peter1 20.04   9.0
r:+0.67

GTCH-GA JRMiles, Corben J2 20.07   4.0
r:+0.60

FSU-FL SOKsiazek, Kuba A3 20.68   3.0
GTCH-GA JRDaniel, Austin C4 20.73   2.0

r:+0.67
FSU-FL FRCooper, Ian J5 20.74   1.0

r:+0.73
FSU-FL FRDemsar, Domen6 x20.91

r:+0.66
GTCH-GA SRPastel, Aidan C7 21.11

r:+0.68
GTCH-GA SOBranscombe, Tyler G8 x21.19

r:+0.70
GTCH-GA JRVater, Jonathan D9 x21.76

 
#15  Women 1 mtr Diving

Yr Name         TeamFinals Score

FSU-FL SRBonniwell, Ayla R1 309.30   9.0
FSU-FL SRCarlson, Molly J2 296.63   4.0
GTCH-GA JRHidalgo, Cami M3 292.80   3.0
GTCH-GA SRDoi, Carly C4 271.73   2.0
GTCH-GA FRWoodruff, Carmen A5 248.55   1.0
GTCH-GA SODekshenieks, Kelsey6 x228.98
GTCH-GAGohr, Paige7 x195.23

 
#16  Men 1 mtr Diving

Yr Name         TeamFinals Score

FSU-FL JRDavidson, Joshua T1 325.28   9.0
FSU-FL SRThatcher, Cameron A2 318.90   4.0
FSU-FL SRFaminoff, Aidan R3 318.60   3.0
GTCH-GA FRLechuga, Ruben4 307.80   2.0
GTCH-GA FRWichter, Sam T5 292.58   1.0
GTCH-GA JRKreider, Jacob B6 285.90

 
#17  Women 100 Yard Free

A47.18
B49.51

Yr Name         TeamFinals Time

FSU-FL JRTerebo, Emma1 50.93   9.0
r:+0.59  24.35 26.58

FSU-FL FRHarris, Elizabeth2 51.35   4.0
24.76 26.59

FSU-FL SOWomer, Hannah C3 52.31   3.0
r:+0.67  24.93 27.38

GTCH-GA FRDavis, Kyrsten E4 52.42   2.0
r:+0.69  25.23 27.19

GTCH-GA SOHoejberg, Amanda5 52.53   1.0
25.33 27.20

GTCH-GA FRSwitzer, Brooke R6 53.11
r:+0.80  25.74 27.37

FSU-FL JRZortea, Ana G7 x53.15
r:+0.65  25.83 27.32

GTCH-GA SOMoran, Macleary R8 x54.22
r:+0.72  26.11 28.11

GTCH-GA SOWilliams, Jami M9 x54.40
26.29 28.11

 
#18  Men 100 Yard Free

A41.71
B43.80

Yr Name         TeamFinals Time

FSU-FL FRVarjasi, Peter1 44.03   9.0
21.29 22.74

FSU-FL SRStefanik, Vladimir2 45.05   4.0
r:+0.69  21.90 23.15

GTCH-GA JRDaniel, Austin C3 45.26   3.0
r:+0.58  21.63 23.63

FSU-FL FRPeron, Francesco4 45.72   2.0
r:+0.66  22.04 23.68

GTCH-GA JRZhi, Albert5 45.77   1.0
r:+0.64  21.70 24.07

GTCH-GA SOBranscombe, Tyler G6 45.92
r:+0.70  22.01 23.91

FSU-FL SOKsiazek, Kuba A7 x46.09
r:+0.68  22.24 23.85

GTCH-GA SRPastel, Aidan C8 x46.29
r:+0.61  22.08 24.21

GTCH-GA FRKertesz, Daniel O9 x46.79
22.74 24.05

 
#19  Women 200 Yard Back

A1:50.50
B1:57.11

Yr Name         TeamFinals Time

GTCH-GA SRLee, Caroline R1 2:01.29   9.0
r:+0.68  28.58 31.11 30.7630.84

GTCH-GA JRPaschal, Allie L2 2:02.28   4.0
r:+0.56  28.45 30.78 31.3631.69

FSU-FL SOMcDonald, Maddie C3 2:03.23   3.0
r:+0.79  29.19 31.22 31.1831.64

FSU-FL FRQuaglieri, Tania4 2:03.24   2.0
r:+0.66  27.70 31.14 31.4033.00

FSU-FL JRCohen, Madeline F5 2:05.99   1.0
r:+0.65  28.51 30.83 33.8232.83

GTCH-GA JRMauldin, Grace E6 2:06.81
r:+0.53  28.96 31.99 33.0332.83

GTCH-GA JRMacGregor, Catriona K7 x2:08.01
r:+0.81  29.65 31.80 33.2633.30

 
#20  Men 200 Yard Back

A1:39.16
B1:45.04

Yr Name         TeamFinals Time

FSU-FL SRAlaniz, Grifϐin K1 1:48.42   9.0
r:+0.80  24.92 27.04 28.4927.97

FSU-FL FRVance, Nick M2 1:49.21   4.0
r:+0.82  25.45 26.92 28.4928.35

GTCH-GA SOBarone, Kyle B3 1:51.38   3.0
r:+0.69  26.01 27.90 29.2728.20

GTCH-GA JRWarnakulasuriya, Leon H4 1:52.35   2.0
r:+0.53  26.43 28.44 28.5428.94

FSU-FL SOLucas, Jackson J5 1:53.17   1.0
r:+0.75  25.93 27.98 30.0529.21

GTCH-GA SRKoski, Joonas A6 1:53.50
r:+0.66  26.74 28.36 29.2129.19

GTCH-GA FRCarroll, AJ J7 x1:54.03
r:+0.87  27.16 28.58 29.9428.35

FSU-FL FRCooper, Ian J8 x1:55.80
r:+0.82  27.19 28.81 29.9929.81

 
#21  Women 200 Yard Breast

A2:06.84
B2:13.97

Yr Name         TeamFinals Time

FSU-FL SOKucheran, Nina1 2:16.27   9.0
31.24 34.01 36.1034.92

GTCH-GA SRHepler, Kristen A2 2:18.66   4.0
r:+0.74  31.83 35.08 36.5435.21

GTCH-GA JRShuford, Julia E3 2:21.59   3.0
r:+0.69  32.79 36.38 35.4536.97

FSU-FL JRCarriger, Kile M4 2:22.02   2.0
r:+0.72  32.41 35.79 37.1236.70

FSU-FL FRVanOvermeiren, Syd E5 2:22.58   1.0
r:+0.74  32.42 36.17 36.9837.01

FSU-FL SOBaker, Katherine A6 x2:23.33
r:+0.64  32.80 36.39 37.4036.74

 
#22  Men 200 Yard Breast

A1:52.61
B1:58.43

Yr Name         TeamFinals Time

GTCH-GA JRPumputis, Caio R1 2:01.59   9.0
r:+0.67  28.37 31.32 30.9530.95

FSU-FL SOBastian, Izaak Z2 2:03.15   4.0
27.83 31.70 31.7031.92

GTCH-GA SODoan, Tanner T3 2:03.54   3.0
r:+0.70  28.39 31.08 32.3531.72

GTCH-GA JRYang, Jonathan K4 2:04.52   2.0
r:+0.62  27.93 32.26 32.3931.94

GTCH-GA SRDay, Brennan P5 x2:08.62
r:+0.75  29.87 32.38 33.3633.01

FSU-FL FRWood, Nevada P6 2:11.45   1.0
r:+0.75  29.51 33.35 34.4434.15

FSU-FL JRRhoads, Paxton M7 2:14.11
r:+0.69  29.61 34.06 35.5234.92
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#23  Women 500 Yard Free

A4:35.76
B4:47.20

Yr Name         TeamFinals Time

GTCH-GA SRIlgenfritz, Emily R1 4:56.34   9.0
r:+0.64  27.29 29.61 29.9329.78

30.20 30.00 30.09 30.30
30.25 28.89

FSU-FL FRGrasso, Giulia2 5:01.00   4.0
28.04 29.95 30.5730.41
30.20 30.33 30.21 30.41
30.77 30.11

FSU-FL SRHalmy, Dorothy3 5:03.99   3.0
r:+0.61  28.68 30.39 30.5130.77

30.58 30.45 30.54 30.62
30.94 30.51

GTCH-GA FRSwitzer, Brooke R4 5:04.76   2.0
28.35 30.30 30.7830.46
30.94 31.01 31.14 31.21
31.24 29.33

GTCH-GA SRWallace, Lindsay M5 5:06.67   1.0
r:+0.79  28.46 30.97 31.1031.31

30.99 31.22 31.00 31.15
31.03 29.44

FSU-FL SOEmary, Maggie E6 5:06.83
r:+0.71  28.69 30.63 31.0531.13

30.93 31.08 31.34 31.31
30.85 29.82

GTCH-GA SOHadd, Maddie W7 x5:07.96
r:+0.78  28.76 30.85 31.2130.92

31.03 31.24 31.36 31.19
31.03 30.37

FSU-FL FRHolmes, Stephanie R8 x5:11.42
r:+0.82  28.90 30.78 31.2231.04

31.44 31.36 31.69 31.69
31.88 31.42

GTCH-GA SOAl Khatib, Sara9 x5:21.08
r:+0.76  29.01 31.78 33.2432.35

32.59 31.89 32.29 32.35
33.48 32.10

FSU-FL SOHew, Lauren E10 x5:31.00
r:+0.69  26.72 30.23 32.7831.09

35.43 35.09 34.63 35.75
35.04 34.24

 
#24  Men 500 Yard Free

A4:11.82
B4:23.34

Yr Name         TeamFinals Time

FSU-FL FRPekarske, Scott W1 4:31.73   9.0
24.85 26.90 27.4027.26
27.90 27.63 27.99 27.74
27.37 26.69

GTCH-GA FRScott, Dylan J2 4:31.94   4.0
r:+0.69  25.20 27.12 27.8127.52

27.82 28.12 27.88 28.10
27.19 25.18

GTCH-GA FRCohen, Josh3 4:36.58   3.0
r:+0.71  24.88 27.17 27.4727.41

27.67 27.66 27.86 28.38
28.92 29.16

GTCH-GA SRKoski, Joonas A4 4:39.85   2.0
r:+0.68  25.23 28.06 28.5628.39

28.29 28.41 28.21 28.45
28.52 27.73

GTCH-GA SORussell, Cale A5 x4:40.69
r:+0.80  25.49 27.87 28.6128.73

28.33 28.49 28.48 28.46
28.38 27.85

GTCH-GA SOJacobs, Daniel A6 x4:42.45
r:+0.73  25.44 27.69 28.5728.09

28.78 29.28 29.20 28.73
28.95 27.72

FSU-FL SODafoe, Riley S7 4:44.59   1.0
r:+0.80  25.12 27.34 28.3528.08

29.04 29.82 29.85 29.49
29.33 28.17

GTCH-GA SOWakeland, Clark D8 x4:48.60
r:+0.70  25.35 27.83 29.1928.37

29.67 29.74 29.83 29.62
29.90 29.10

FSU-FL FRScholz, Quinn T9 4:53.77
r:+0.76  25.27 27.75 29.4428.91

29.84 30.38 30.87 30.81
30.90 29.60

FSU-FL SOYambor-Maul, John J10 x4:53.84
r:+0.71  26.26 28.62 29.9829.37

30.23 30.21 30.04 30.65
30.17 28.31

 
#25  Women 100 Yard Fly

A50.92
B53.76

Yr Name         TeamFinals Time

FSU-FL SOFernandes, Aryanna I1 54.98   9.0
r:+0.66  25.81 29.17

FSU-FL SOAlnek, Kertu L2 55.65   4.0
25.75 29.90

FSU-FL SOWomer, Hannah C3 55.82   3.0
r:+0.69  26.31 29.51

FSU-FL SRSchendelaar-Kemp, Paige 4 x56.25
r:+0.61  26.28 29.97

GTCH-GA FRCampbell, McKenzie N5 56.37   2.0
r:+0.68  26.99 29.38

GTCH-GA SRMiller, Chloe G6 56.62   1.0
r:+0.71  26.75 29.87

FSU-FL SRHalmy, Dorothy7 x57.92
r:+0.58  27.16 30.76

GTCH-GA JRGonen, Tamir C8 1:01.89
r:+0.66  29.32 32.57

GTCH-GA SOMoran, Macleary R9 x1:03.08
r:+0.76  29.73 33.35

 
#26  Men 100 Yard Fly

A45.05
B47.43

Yr Name         TeamFinals Time

GTCH-GA JRFerraro, Christian1 47.85   9.0
r:+0.65  22.79 25.06

FSU-FL SOMcCusker, Max C2 49.05   4.0
22.70 26.35

FSU-FL SRStefanik, Vladimir3 49.52   3.0
r:+0.70  23.10 26.42

GTCH-GA SRHering, Clay M4 49.96   2.0
r:+0.62  23.48 26.48

FSU-FL FRIngenrieth, Maurice5 50.04   1.0
r:+0.71  23.57 26.47

GTCH-GA SRSlanschek, Tim M6 50.15
r:+0.71  23.46 26.69

FSU-FL FRDemsar, Domen7 x50.24
r:+0.62  22.92 27.32

GTCH-GA SOBarone, Kyle B8 x50.88
r:+0.68  23.26 27.62

GTCH-GA SOMunoz, Gabriel9 x51.88
r:+0.65  24.00 27.88

 
#27  Women 3 mtr Diving

Yr Name         TeamFinals Score

FSU-FL SRBonniwell, Ayla R1 327.68   9.0
GTCH-GA JRHidalgo, Cami M2 318.00   4.0
FSU-FL SRCarlson, Molly J3 315.15   3.0
GTCH-GA FRWoodruff, Carmen A4 255.45   2.0
GTCH-GA SRDoi, Carly C5 254.10   1.0
GTCH-GAGohr, Paige6 x249.98
GTCH-GA SODekshenieks, Kelsey7 x209.10

 
#28  Men 3 mtr Diving

Yr Name         TeamFinals Score

FSU-FL SRThatcher, Cameron A1 395.63   9.0
GTCH-GA FRLechuga, Ruben2 380.55   4.0
FSU-FL JRDavidson, Joshua T3 370.35   3.0
FSU-FL SRFaminoff, Aidan R4 306.60   2.0
GTCH-GA JRKreider, Jacob B5 296.55   1.0
GTCH-GA FRWichter, Sam T6 259.65

 
#29  Women 200 Yard IM

A1:53.66
B1:59.94

Yr Name         TeamFinals Time

FSU-FL SOFernandes, Aryanna I1 2:04.39   9.0
r:+0.66  26.90 31.91 29.8235.76

GTCH-GA SRHepler, Kristen A2 2:05.18   4.0
r:+0.72  27.67 32.56 29.5335.42

FSU-FL SOKucheran, Nina3 2:05.70   3.0
27.93 32.80 29.5635.41

GTCH-GA FRCampbell, McKenzie N4 2:06.49   2.0
r:+0.65  27.44 32.71 29.8936.45

FSU-FL FRVanOvermeiren, Syd E5 2:07.03   1.0
r:+0.72  28.05 33.58 29.5435.86

GTCH-GA FRCohen, Abby E6 2:07.87
r:+0.74  28.15 33.42 28.9637.34
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(#29  Women 200 Yard IM)

FSU-FL JRCarriger, Kile M7 x2:07.97
r:+0.69  28.74 34.79 29.6534.79

GTCH-GA JRMacGregor, Catriona K8 x2:09.72
r:+0.71  27.58 33.55 31.0637.53

FSU-FL SOBaker, Katherine A9 x2:11.19
r:+0.60  28.54 34.99 30.8636.80

GTCH-GA JRShuford, Julia E10 x2:15.23
r:+0.68  29.64 36.31 31.2138.07

 
#30  Men 200 Yard IM

A1:41.34
B1:46.77

Yr Name         TeamFinals Time

GTCH-GA JRPumputis, Caio R1 1:49.54   9.0
r:+0.67  24.77 27.95 25.1431.68

FSU-FL FRVarjasi, Peter2 1:49.74   4.0
r:+0.71  23.68 28.16 25.9331.97

GTCH-GA SRSlanschek, Tim M3 1:52.68   3.0
r:+0.75  24.90 28.03 26.0733.68

GTCH-GA SODoan, Tanner T4 1:52.70   2.0
r:+0.71  23.91 28.92 26.8233.05

FSU-FL FRVance, Nick M5 1:52.77   1.0
24.64 27.92 27.3332.88

FSU-FL SRPolianski, Max I6 1:54.72
r:+0.72  24.97 28.69 27.4533.61

GTCH-GA FRHarvin, Jackson B7 x1:54.77
r:+0.72  25.03 30.54 26.3832.82

FSU-FL SRLoock, Rudo8 x1:55.19
r:+0.75  24.67 29.61 27.5033.41

GTCH-GA SRDay, Brennan P9 x1:55.41
r:+0.75  25.60 29.55 27.3732.89

FSU-FL SOLucas, Jackson J10 x1:58.88
r:+0.79  25.66 29.82 29.4833.92

 
#31  Women 400 Yard Free Relay

A3:14.61
B3:16.35

  Team Relay Finals Time

AFSU-FL1 3:24.42   11.0
Moynihan, Rebecca E JR Terebo, Emma JR
Harris, Elizabeth FR Alnek, Kertu L SO

24.63 51.58 51.5624.35
24.25 50.78 24.09 50.50

AGTCH-GA2 3:29.75   4.0
Ilgenfritz, Emily R SR r:0.27 Davis, Kyrsten FR
Hoejberg, Amanda SO r:0.04 Hepler, Kristen SR

r:+0.66  25.08 52.18 19.02
25.37 53.48

BFSU-FL3 3:29.79   2.0
Schendelaar-Kemp, Paige E SRr:0.43 Zortea, Ana JR
r:0.00 Hew, Lauren SO r:0.31 Quaglieri, Tania FR

r:+0.65  25.47 52.64 53.5225.48
24.74 53.04 24.44 50.59

BGTCH-GA4 3:34.22
El Barodi, Imane FR r:0.05 Miller, Chloe SR
r:0.25 Paschal, Allie JR r:0.47 Switzer, Brooke FR

r:+0.66  26.57 56.40 52.5425.07
24.93 52.75 25.46 52.53

CFSU-FL5 x3:34.28
McDonald, Maddie C SO r:0.12 Halmy, Dorothy SR
r:0.19 Greer, Klaudia SO r:0.15 Grasso, Giulia FR

r:+0.77  26.29 54.54 53.0618.44
25.32 53.51 25.58 53.17

CGTCH-GA6 x3:37.01
Mauldin, Grace E JR r:-0.01 Moran, Macleary SO
r:0.06 Williams, Jami SO r:0.35 Wallace, Lindsay SR

r:+0.63  26.03 54.42 53.9725.58
25.48 54.13 26.00 54.49

 
#32  Men 400 Yard Free Relay

A2:51.11
B2:52.46

  Team Relay Finals Time

AFSU-FL1 2:59.68   11.0
Alaniz, Grifϐin K SR McCusker, Max C SO
Ksiazek, Kuba A SO Stefanik, Vladimir SR

21.69 45.48 44.8721.60
21.20 44.80 21.45 44.53

AGTCH-GA2 3:00.15   4.0
Daniel, Austin C JR r:0.18 Miles, Corben JR
r:0.12 Ferraro, Christian JRr:-0.73 Pumputis, Caio JR

r:+0.61  21.45 45.25 44.8921.26
21.57 45.80 20.75 44.21

BGTCH-GA3 3:02.47   2.0
Branscombe, Tyler G SO r:0.25 Pastel, Aidan SR
r:0.13 Zhi, Albert JR r:0.06 Hering, Clay SR

r:+0.74  21.98 45.80 45.9921.79
21.46 44.93 21.70 45.75

CGTCH-GA4 x3:05.62
Kertesz, Daniel O FR r:0.42 Vater, Jonathan JR
r:0.24 Scott, Dylan FR r:-0.71 Cohen, Josh FR

r:+0.68  22.30 46.18 46.4622.24
21.89 47.08 21.40 45.90

BFSU-FL5 3:07.05
Loock, Rudo SR r:0.19 Demsar, Domen FR
r:0.10 Peron, Francesco FRr:0.39 Cooper, Ian FR

r:+0.70  23.09 49.14 45.6521.27
21.66 45.38 22.22 46.88

CFSU-FL6 x3:10.03
Scholz, Quinn T FR r:0.21 Dafoe, Riley SO
r:0.23 Ingenrieth, Maurice FRr:0.29 Yambor-Maul, John SO

r:+0.68  22.40 46.79 48.4923.11
22.00 45.94 23.42 48.81

DGTCH-GA--- DQ
Carroll, AJ J FR r:-0.10 Wakeland, Clark SO
r:0.45 Jacobs, Daniel SO r:0.26 Harvin, Jackson FR

r:+0.68  23.29 48.68 47.8722.62
23.45 48.44 22.84 47.92

 
Scores - Women

 Women - Team Rankings - Through Event 32

1. Florida State University 177
2. Georgia Institute of Technolog 123

 
Scores - Men

 Men - Team Rankings - Through Event 32

1. Florida State University 160
2. Georgia Institute of Technolog 140


